Jungschiutzen Wettschiessen bei der SG Wittenbach 6./ 14. Juni 2014

Kurs 1 Limite 76

Rang Pkt. TS

1 89 98
2 88 89
3 87 97
4 87 91
5 81 93
6 81 92
7 81 90
8 80 98
9 80 95
10 79 87
11 78 80
12 77 85
13 77 82
14 75 80
15 74 89
16 72 86
17 68 91
18 68 89

Name
Allenspach Salomé
Signer Robin
Goldi Roman
Mombelli Marco
Kempf Mirco
Strasser Florian
Zellweger Mariano
Gschwend Mirco
Rusch Nadine
Rohner Philipp
Buchler Lewis
Daberkow Florian
Konig Andi

Kinzle Diego
Wittwer Andreas
Oertig Nico

Lanter Nathalie

Di Carlo Fabio

Verein

Sport St. Fiden

SV Ramschwag

SV Eggersriet-Grub
Sport St. Fiden

SG Oberegg-Muolen
SG Arnegg

Sport St. Fiden

SG Wittenbach

SV Ramschwag
Sport Gossau

SG Goldach

Sport St. Fiden

SG Goldach

Sport St. Fiden

SG Oberegg-Muolen
SG Wittenbach

SG Wittenbach

SG Wittenbach

Geburtsdatum

27.04.1996
26.06.1997
28.04.1997
16.01.1994
21.08.1997
03.04.1996
27.08.1996
04.08.1997
25.04.1997
26.03.1997
31.10.1997
24.12.1996
08.05.1997
24.11.1994
07.11.1997
14.03.1995
20.11.1997
19.06.1997

Kurs

R R R R R R R R R P R R R R R R BB

Kranz

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
nein
nein
nein
nein

nein


ib
Hervorheben


